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                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Carolyn Martsberger  36 Spartanburg     SC 1:52:15  

    2 Carr Brunson         43                    1:59:15  

    3 Beth Trenor          31 Greenville      SC 2:01:41  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Woody Goodwin        45 Spartanburg     SC 1:33:17  

    2 Ryan Smith           30 Spartanburg     SC 1:40:45  

    3 Marty Vokes          52 Piedmont        SC 1:52:21  

         ****************FEMALE Overall Masters******************* 

    1 Jessica Brown        40 Spartanburg     SC 2:02:05  

          ****************MALE Overall Masters******************* 

    1 Stanley Biggerstaff  50 Spartanburg     SC 2:04:03  

      ****************FEMALE Overall Grand Masters******************* 

    1 Laura Haupfear       51                    2:06:26  

       ****************MALE Overall Grand Masters******************* 

    1 Thom Roach           55 Simpsonville    SC 2:15:05  

 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS ********** 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 13 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 13 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 17 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 17 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

    1 Ashley Beach         21 Roebuck            SC 2:15:26  

    2 Esther White         22 Simpsonville       SC 2:57:10  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

    1 Colton Smith         23 Roebuck            SC 2:15:26  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1 Michelle Child       26 Spartanburg        SC 2:15:04  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 Blair Pennington     33 Spartanburg        SC 2:06:24  

    2 Katherine Steinmetz  33 Spartanburg        SC 2:26:24  

    3 Alyson Burns         31 Easley             SC 2:32:30  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 Chris Carsten        31                       1:55:47  

    2 Michael Meissner     33                       3:07:09  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 Jennifer Skoog       38 Greer              SC 2:14:51  

    2 Kim Brewitt          36 Spartanburg        SC 2:26:25  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 



    1 Travis McJunkin      35 Spartanburg        SC 2:02:18  

    2 Trevor Allen         38                       2:13:54  

    3 Patrick Whitfill     36 Spartanburg        SC 2:15:43  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 Stephanie McCravy    41 Pauline            SC 2:06:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 Michael Meints       42 Simpsonville       SC 2:08:20  

    2 Marty Robuck         43 Greenville         SC 2:13:30  

    3 Travis Dunbar        41 Greenville         SC 2:15:29  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Gorden Sherard       45                       2:06:27  

    2 Kevin Silvey         47 Pauline            SC 2:09:26  

    3 Tedd Garner          49 Greenville         SC 2:26:47  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1 Scott Clausen        54                       2:21:46  

    2 Pamela Few           53 Pauline            SC 3:02:50  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1 John Karvelas        55 Spartanburg        SC 2:15:05  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
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Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace      

===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1    16 Woody Goodwin        45 M Spartanburg     SC 1:33:17  7:07  

    2    38 Ryan Smith           30 M Spartanburg     SC 1:40:45  7:42  

    3    25 Carolyn Martsberger  36 F Spartanburg     SC 1:52:15  8:34  

    4    41 Marty Vokes          52 M Piedmont        SC 1:52:21  8:35  

    5    48 Chris Carsten        31 M                    1:55:47  8:50  

    6    50 Carr Brunson         43 F                    1:59:15  9:06  

    7    40 Beth Trenor          31 F Greenville      SC 2:01:41  9:17  

    8     8 Jessica Brown        40 F Spartanburg     SC 2:02:05  9:19  

    9    27 Travis McJunkin      35 M Spartanburg     SC 2:02:18  9:20  

   10     4 Stanley Biggerstaff  50 M Spartanburg     SC 2:04:03  9:28  

   11    26 Stephanie McCravy    41 F Pauline         SC 2:06:24  9:39  

   12    32 Blair Pennington     33 F Spartanburg     SC 2:06:24  9:39  

   13    47 Laura Haupfear       51 F                    2:06:26  9:39  

   14    53 Gorden Sherard       45 M                    2:06:27  9:39  

   15    29 Michael Meints       42 M Simpsonville    SC 2:08:20  9:48  

   16    35 Kevin Silvey         47 M Pauline         SC 2:09:26  9:53  

   17    34 Marty Robuck         43 M Greenville      SC 2:13:30 10:11  

   18    49 Trevor Allen         38 M                    2:13:54 10:13  

   19    36 Jennifer Skoog       38 F Greer           SC 2:14:51 10:18  

   20    10 Michelle Child       26 F Spartanburg     SC 2:15:04 10:19  

   21    33 Thom Roach           55 M Simpsonville    SC 2:15:05 10:19  

   22    21 John Karvelas        55 M Spartanburg     SC 2:15:05 10:19  

   23    37 Colton Smith         23 M Roebuck         SC 2:15:26 10:20  

   24     3 Ashley Beach         21 F Roebuck         SC 2:15:26 10:20  

   25    12 Travis Dunbar        41 M Greenville      SC 2:15:29 10:21  

   26    43 Patrick Whitfill     36 M Spartanburg     SC 2:15:43 10:22  

   27    45 Scott Clausen        54 M                    2:21:46 10:49  

   28    46 Ken Anderson         40 M                    2:22:28 10:52  

   29    39 Katherine Steinmetz  33 F Spartanburg     SC 2:26:24 11:10  

   30     6 Kim Brewitt          36 F Spartanburg     SC 2:26:25 11:11  

   31    14 Tedd Garner          49 M Greenville      SC 2:26:47 11:12  

   32    52 Dale Wiik            47 M                    2:31:59 11:36  

   33     9 Alyson Burns         31 F Easley          SC 2:32:30 11:38  

   34    11 Trey Crocker         36 M Spartanburg     SC 2:39:48 12:12  

   35    42 Esther White         22 F Simpsonville    SC 2:57:10 13:31  

   36    13 Pamela Few           53 M Pauline         SC 3:02:50 13:57  

   37     2 Robin Bayles         32 F Greer           SC 3:03:04 13:58  

   38    17 Greg Hall            49 M Simpsonville    SC 3:07:05 14:17  

   39    55 Michael Meissner     33 M                    3:07:09 14:17  
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                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Natalie Goodwin      11 Spartanburg     SC   42:11  

    2 Sandra Biggerstaff   51                      44:31  

    3 Melanie Heying       36 Asheville       NC   53:33  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Timothy Few          22                      40:05  

    2 Luke Kochanowicz     12 Spartanburg     SC   41:09  

    3 Chris Kochanowicz    51 Spartanburg     SC   44:01  

         ****************FEMALE Overall Masters******************* 

    1 Resa Chandler        53                      56:45  

          ****************MALE Overall Masters******************* 

    1 Joe Mullinax         47 Spartanburg     SC   46:13  

      ****************FEMALE Overall Grand Masters******************* 

    1 Kimberly Peterson    50                    1:04:41  

       ****************MALE Overall Grand Masters******************* 

    1 Graham Hazlette      69 Gaffney         SC 1:11:48  

 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS ********** 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

    1 Conner Wood          21 Woodruff           SC 1:10:58  

    2 Adelyn Nottingham    23 Spartanburg        SC 1:25:00  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 Joshua Brodsky       33 Moore              SC   54:26  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 Cheryl Boggs         38 Wellford           SC 1:01:17  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Woody Goodwin        45 Spartanburg        SC 1:33:17  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1 Livia Hazlette       66 Gaffney            SC 1:11:45  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
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Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace      

===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1    56 Timothy Few          22 M                      40:05  9:13  

    2    22 Luke Kochanowicz     12 M Spartanburg     SC   41:09  9:28  

    3    15 Natalie Goodwin      11 F Spartanburg     SC   42:11  9:42  

    4    23 Chris Kochanowicz    51 M Spartanburg     SC   44:01 10:07  

    5     1 Sandra Biggerstaff   51 F                      44:31 10:14  

    6    30 Joe Mullinax         47 M Spartanburg     SC   46:13 10:38  

    7    20 Melanie Heying       36 F Asheville       NC   53:33 12:19  

    8     7 Joshua Brodsky       33 M Moore           SC   54:26 12:31  

    9    51 Resa Chandler        53 F                      56:45 13:03  

   10     5 Cheryl Boggs         38 F Wellford        SC 1:01:17 14:06  

   11    54 Kimberly Peterson    50 F                    1:04:41 14:53  

   12    44 Conner Wood          21 F Woodruff        SC 1:10:58 16:19  

   13    18 Livia Hazlette       66 F Gaffney         SC 1:11:45 16:30  

   14    19 Graham Hazlette      69 M Gaffney         SC 1:11:48 16:31  

   15    31 Adelyn Nottingham    23 F Spartanburg     SC 1:25:00 19:33  

   16    16 Woody Goodwin        45 M Spartanburg     SC 1:33:17 21:27 


